N° Bollard ->

h

KRIBI CONTENEURS TERMINAL

BERTH PLAN

52

DIRECTION D'EXPLOITATION
DOCUMENT N° KCT-PLN-F-029

01/10/2025

BERTHKCT2 (415m)
53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62 63

GOTEBORG / OKB7DR1MA /
FEEDER

ETA :30/09/2025 19:38:00
OPEN GATE : 23/09/2025

CMA CGM JACQUES JUNIOR / 04FLKELMA / ASAF
ETA :01/10/2025 13:30:00

OPEN GATE : 24/09/2025 13:30:00

CLOSING : 01/10/2025 07

CUTOFF :29/09/2025 13:

ETB :02/10/2025 07:00:00

ETC : 05/10/2025 07:20:00

ETD : 05/10/2025 08:20:00

B36 -> B50

LOA : 300M

MARINA / OKBSWR1MA /
FEEDER

ETA : 03/10/2025 10:00:00
OPEN GATE : 26/09/2025
10:00:00

CLOSING : 04/10/2025
10:00:00

ETB : 05/10/2025 10:00:00
ETC : 06/10/202517 0
ETD : 06/10/2025 18:00:00
B38 -> B44

CMA CGM POINTE PERCEE / 0F206E1MA / EURAF 3

ETA :03/10/2025 16:30:00

OPEN GATE : 26/09/2025 16:30:00
CLOSING : 05/10/2025 19 0
CUTOFF :01/10/2025 16:30:00
ETB :06/10/2025 19:00:00

ETC : 09/10/2025 17:26:40

ETD : 09/10/2025 18:26:40

B37 ->B51

LOA : 272M

LUANDA EXPRESS / 2532E / AWA
ETA :29/09/2025 15:00:00

OPEN GATE : 22/09/2025 15:00:00
CLOSING : 28/09/2025 17:12:00
CUTOFF : 27/09/2025 15:00:00
ETB : 29/09/2025 17:12:

ETC : 03/10/2025 00

ETD : 03/10/2025 01:49:05
B54 -> B71

LOA: 332M

ATLANTICA PIONEER / 0BQN6N1M / MAS
ETA :02/10/2025 23:00:00

OPEN GATE : 25/09/2025 23:00:00
CLOSING : 02/10/2025 03:00:00

CUTOFF :30/09/2025 23:00:00

ETB : 03/10/2025 03:00:00

ETC : 04/10/2025 19:35:27

ETD : 04/10/2025 20:35:27

B55 -> B67

LOA : 239M

MSC MICHEL CAPPELLINI / FY537R / AEX
ETA :03/10/2025 20:00:00

OPEN GATE : 26/09/2025 20:00:00
CLOSING : 03/10/2025 22:00:00

CUTOFF :01/10/2025 20:00:00

ETB : 04/10/2025 22:00:00

ETC : 07/10/2025 20:26:40

ETD : 07/10/2025 21:26:40

B52 -> B72

LOA : 399M

CMA CGM AGATHA / OKBS8DR1MA / FEEDER

01/10/2025 00:00
02:00
04:00
06:00
08:00
10:00
12:00
14:00
16:00
18:00
20:00
22:00
02/10/2025 00:00
02:00
04:00
06:00
08:00
10:00
12:00
14:00
16:00
18:00
20:00
22:00
03/10/2025 00:00
02:00
04:00
06:00
08:00
10:00

05/10/2025 00:00
02:00
04:00
06:00
08:00
10:00
12:00
14:00
16:00

07/10/2025 00:00
02:00
04:00
06:00
08:00
10:00
12:00
14:00
16:00
18:00
20:00
22:00
08/10/2025 00:00
02:00



DIRECTION D'EXPLOITATION

KRIBI CONTENEURS TERMINAL BERTH PLANNING
DOCUMENT N° KCT-PLN-F-029

7 ANMEROUN
KCT BERTHING SCHEDULES Date:  01/10/25 16:56
No. Vessel Name Voyage Operator Service LOA Berth LastPort Next Port ETA/ ATA ETB / ATB Booking Cutoff  Gate closing | Status ETD Vessel Status
r
1 MSC DYMPHNA XA538A MsC IAS 275m Berth 1 CIAB) TGLFW 28/09/25 11:30  28/09/25 19:42 Closed Closed 30/09/25 23:30 Departed
r
2 LUANDA EXPRESS 2532E HLC AWA 332m Berth 2 CGPNR AOLAD 29/09/25 15:00 29/09/25 17:12 Closed Closed 03/10/25 01:49 Alongside
r
3 GOTEBORG OKB7DR1MA CMA CGM FEEDER 117 m Berth 1 CMDLA CMDLA 30/09/2519:38  01/10/25 03:20 Closed Closed 02/10/25 05:24 Alongside
r
4 CMA CGM JACQUES JUNIOR 04FLKETMA CMA CGM ASAF 300 m Berth 1 CGPNR AOLAD 01/10/2521:00  02/10/25 08:00 Closed Closed 05/10/25 08:20 Awaited
v
5 ATLANTICA PIONEER O0BQN6N1M MARGUISA MAS 239m Berth 2 GQBSG ESVLC 02/10/25 23:00 03/10/25 04:00 01/10/25 23:00 02/10/25 03:00 | Opened 04/10/25 20:35 Awaited
r
6 MARINA OKBSWR1MA CMA CGM FEEDER 123 m Berth 1 CMDLA GALBV 03/10/25 10:00 05/10/25 11:00 02/10/25 10:00 04/10/25 10:00 | Opened 06/10/25 18:00 Awaited
r
7 CMA CGM POINTE PERCEE OF206E1MA CMA CGM EURAF 3 272m - NGLKK CNSHA 03/10/25 16:30 - 02/10/25 16:30 05/10/25 19:00 | Opened - Awaited
r
8 MSC MICHEL CAPPELLINI FY537R MSC AEX 399 m - CIABJ INVZJ1 03/10/25 20:00 - 02/10/25 20:00 03/10/25 22:00 | Opened - Awaited
r
9 CMA CGM AGATHA OKB8DR1MA CMA CGM FEEDER 177 m - CIABJ CMDLA 04/10/25 05:00 - 03/10/25 05:00 06/10/25 23:00 | Opened - Awaited
r
10 MSC HINA WF540A MSC DEX 187 m - CMDLA CMDLA 04/10/25 11:00 - 03/10/25 11:00 07/10/25 00:00 | Opened - Awaited
r
11 SAN ALBERTO O0BQUHN1MA CMA CGM EURAF 4 186 m - CIAB) CMDLA 04/10/25 21:00 - 03/10/25 21:00 07/10/25 00:00 | Opened - Awaited
v
12 MSC IMMA Il WF541A MSC DEX 202m - NGONN NGTIN 06/10/25 11:00 - 05/10/25 11:00 07/10/25 00:00 | Opened - Awaited
r
13 GOTEBORG OKB7ERTMA CMA CGM FEEDER 117 m - CMDLA CMDLA 07/10/25 01:00 - 06/10/25 01:00 07/10/25 00:00 | Opened - Awaited
r
14 MAERSK AMAZON 534W / 540E MAERSK FwWeé 334 m - CGPNR AOLAD 08/10/25 09:00 - 07/10/25 09:00 07/10/25 09:00 | Opened - Awaited
r
15 MARINA OKB5XRT1MA CMA CGM FEEDER 123 m - GALBV CMDLA 08/10/25 18:00 - 07/10/25 18:00 Too early | Closed - Awaited
v
16 CMA CGM AGATHA OKBBERTMA CMA CGM FEEDER 177 m - CIABJ CMDLA 11/10/25 01:00 - 10/10/25 01:00 Too early | Closed - Awaited
r
17 DIMITRIS C 0BQMAN1TMA CMA CGM EURAF 4 243 m - MATNG GQBSG 11/10/25 06:00 - 10/10/25 06:00 Too early | Closed - Awaited
r
18 APL DETROIT 04FLOETMA CMA CGM ASAF 328 m - CGPNR AOLAD 11/10/25 07:30 - 10/10/25 07:30 Too early | Closed - Awaited
r
19 MSC CHINA FY538R MSC AEX 399 m - - - 11/10/25 20:00 - 10/10/25 20:00 Too early | Closed - Awaited
r
20 MSC LISBON IW534A MSC IAS 337m - INMUN1 CIABJ 12/10/25 10:00 - 11/10/25 10:00 Too early | Closed - Awaited
r
21 VIOLA 0KB67R1MA CMA CGM FEEDER 123 m - CMDLA GALBV 13/10/25 10:00 - 12/10/25 10:00 Too early | Closed - Awaited
r
22 GOTEBORG O0KB7FRT1MA CMA CGM FEEDER 117 m - CMDLA CMDLA 14/10/25 07:00 - 13/10/25 07:00 Too early | Closed - Awaited

23 MARINA OKB5YRT1MA CMA CGM FEEDER 123 m - CMDLA CMDLA 14/10/25 18:00 - 13/10/25 18:00 Too early | Closed - Awaited
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MSC HINA

CMA CGM AGATHA

GSL ALICE

MSC SAMAR

CMA CGM CONSTANZA

CSCL AFRICA

VIOLA

MSC IRENE

MSC BUSAN

GOTEBORG

CMA CGM AGATHA

MARINA

MSC HINA

LETO

MSC LENI

MSC MAYA

MAERSK SOFIA

VIOLA

GOTEBORG

APL MIAMI

CMA CGM AGATHA

MARINA

PORT GDYNIA

MSC LEANNE

VIOLA

MAERSK SHEERNESS

WF542A

OKB8FRT1MA

0BQMCN1MA

FY539R

O0F20AETMA

066W/ 066E

0KB68RTMA

FY541R

IW537A

OKB7GR1MA

OKBS8GR1MA

OKB5ZR1MA

WF543A

0BQMEN1TMA

FY542R

FY540R

537W /543E

OKB6SRT1MA

O0KB7HR1TMA

O0F20AETMA

O0KB8HR1MA

OKBBORTMA

0BQMGN1MA

FY543R

OKB6ARTMA

538W/ 544E

MSC

CMA CGM

CMA CGM

MSC

CMA CGM

COsCOo

CMACGM

MSC

MsSC

CMA CGM

CMACGM

CMA CGM

MSC

CMACGM

MsC

MSC

MAERSK

CMACGM

CMACGM

CMA CGM

CMA CGM

CMA CGM

CMACGM

MsC

CMA CGM

MAERSK

DEX

FEEDER

EURAF 4

AEX

AFEX

WAX 4

FEEDER

AEX

IAS

FEEDER

FEEDER

FEEDER

DEX

EURAF 4

AEX

AEX

FW6

FEEDER

FEEDER

AFEX

FEEDER

FEEDER

EURAF 4

AEX

FEEDER

FWé

187 m

177 m

220m

400 m

328 m

334 m

123 m

366 m

325m

117 m

177 m

123 m

187 m

220m

400 m

395 m

334 m

123 m

117 m

328 m

177 m

123 m

220m

400 m

123 m

334 m

NGONN

CMDLA

MATNG

CIABJ

SGSIN

CGPNR

GALBV

CIABJ

INMUN1

CMDLA

CMDLA

CMDLA

NGONN

MAPTM

CIABJ

ClABJ

CGPNR

GALBV

CMDLA

NGLKK

CMDLA

CMDLA

MATNG

ClIABJ

GALBV

CGPNR

NGTIN

CMDLA

GQBSG

INVZJ1

SNDKR

AOLAD

GALBV

INVZJ1

CIABJ

CMDLA

CMDLA

CMDLA

NGTIN

GQBSG

INVZJ1

INVZJ1

AOLAD

GALBV

CMDLA

CNSHA

CMDLA

CMDLA

GQBSG

INVZJ1

GALBV

AOLAD

16/10/25 20:00

17/10/25 05:00

17/10/25 06:00

17/10/25 11:00

18/10/25 00:30

18/10/25 06:00

18/10/25 20:00

19/10/25 11:00

21/10/25 06:00

21/10/25 07:00

23/10/25 05:00

23/10/25 18:00

23/10/25 22:00

24/10/25 06:00

24/10/25 11:00

24/10/25 11:00

25/10/25 09:00

25/10/25 20:00

28/10/25 07:00

28/10/25 18:30

30/10/25 05:00

30/10/25 18:00

31/10/25 06:00

31/10/25 11:00

31/10/25 20:00

01/11/25 09:00

15/10/25 20:00

16/10/25 05:00

16/10/25 06:00

16/10/25 11:00

17/10/25 00:30

17/10/25 06:00

17/10/25 20:00

18/10/25 11:00

20/10/25 06:00

20/10/25 07:00

22/10/25 05:00

22/10/25 18:00

22/10/25 22:00

23/10/25 06:00

23/10/25 11:00

23/10/25 11:00

24/10/25 09:00

24/10/25 20:00

27/10/25 07:00

27/10/25 18:30

29/10/25 05:00

29/10/25 18:00

30/10/25 06:00

30/10/25 11:00

30/10/25 20:00

31/10/25 09:00

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Too early | Closed

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited

Awaited



